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ISUN INC.

ISIN:  US4652461066

Overview

2024/04/25 21:56:47
Price

0.156 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN: 465246106

30.00% (0.04)

US4652461066
PECK

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

6 EUR

S&P 500

0.0637 EUR
0.156 EUR
0.0637 EUR
0.12 EUR
0.156 EUR
2,500
390.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly
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Aktienempfehlungen Global
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4652461066&ID_NOTATION=308387052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4652461066&ID_NOTATION=308387052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9100635942dc83a8a4a5fa9ac5f6565029c5dbb0bcadcce0e69901bcff904770&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e29c780b5331b1e92&time=1719613804&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=890b695a951e9c790df89b36d5f24192eba66418b3227c5f597b468d6d410bce&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=972ee9e6c157587b0&time=1719613804&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6353f36d904cd8f7ba99574000530fdb30abc9aab0c231b64bd46908d821107a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ed34ba5eb455cae71&time=1719613804&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd9311e7bc6e1ac94727c710fdd3df50b978f89da396543b61302fee3adf4589&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c7f7504de246776ec&time=1719613804&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac3f07b9b410a9912cf2c616d7c83a85c437c53e6dadc0986f9079dc18513cc9&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46848f98be6de80f6&time=1719613804&tool=RSC

ISUN INC.

Details

2024/04/25 21:56:47

Price
0.156 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

30.00% (0.04)

ISIN US4652461066
Symbol PECK
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0637 EUR
High 0.156 EUR
Low 0.0637 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.12 EUR
VWAP 0.156 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,500
Trading volume 390.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 2,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.00% -73.10% -98.26%
Perf (abs.) +0.01 -0.42 -8.80
Beta 1.38 0.94 0.40
Volatility 158.40 153.06 108.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ISUN INC.

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Issues
FINRA other OTC

Date Time

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/06/
04

2024/06/

08:10

08:33

21:56

21:57

21:52

0.131 EUR (500)
0.168 EUR (83)

0.181 EUR (403)

0.253 EUR (460)

0.268 EUR (2024/01/11)
0.064 EUR (2024/04/25)
0.595 EUR (2023/04/26)
0.064 EUR (2024/04/25)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.093 EUR 0.00 3

0.099 EUR 0.00 2

0.156 EUR  0.00 1

0.0475 USD 0.13 914

0.024 USD 0.00 298
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=308387052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308517796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329997713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321020242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321020242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464583411

ISUN INC.

Issues 27

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 08:11 0.0929 EUR 0.00 1
25

Berlin 2024/04/ 20:08 0.0977 EUR 0.00 12
25
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464583411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322244809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292403164

ISUN INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details

ISUN INC.
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